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General information about company

Scrip code

511533

Name of the company

Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg a2 | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares -
Category | of .. | paid-up [underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
D shareholder equity Depository | _ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(I17) shares . = (IV)+ % of
(I held (IV shares Receipts V)t (VI (VIII) As a % of a7 0
C ( ) held (V) (VI) ( ) ( ) (A+B+C2) Class Class (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X egry
Promoter
(A) gL 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 | 71.35
romoter
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 7686 2005413 2005413 | 28.65 2005413 2005413 | 28.65
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 7689 7000000 7000000 7000000 7000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{l%res d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in ptli ged or
. : o : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi is (Xi XD= (VIDHX) A 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) g/ )f (A+B)+é2) $a I No. |total |No. | total
(@) o of ( ) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.35 4994587
Group
B) Public 28.65 1790525
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6785112
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
If\l?l of Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares of shares
Category & | Nos. Of | paid up ~ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 112!
up underlying | held (calculated as g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . D b VII) = SCRR. asa %
Shareholders (1) | (I1T) shares | 4Uity | Depository | (VII) = per ’ of
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a Na Total
avy | VD VA x U egy | T | Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
() Any Other 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 | 71.35
(specify)
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 [ 71.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 4994587 4994587 | 71.35 4994587 4994587 [ 71.35
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 7307 989243 989243 | 14.13 989243 989243 |[14.13
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 3 123489 123489 [ 1.76 123489 123489 [1.76
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 376 892681 892681 |[12.75 892681 892681 |12.75
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 7686 2005413 2005413 | 28.65 2005413 2005413 | 28.65
Total Public
Shareholding
7686 2005413 2005413 | 28.65 2005413 2005413 | 28.65
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 7689 7000000 7000000 | 100 7000000 7000000 | 100
;Fotal (AFB+C 7689 7000000 7000000 7000000 7000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NAeS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying - Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
- ‘Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
d) 71.35 4994587
(Slu)b'TOtal (4) 7135 4994587
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7135 4994587
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.13 775655
(a(ii)) 1.76 123489
(e) 12.75 891381
Sub-Total (B) 28.65 1790525
3
Total Public
Shareholding
28.65 1790525
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2 ) 100 6785112
;l"otal (A+B+C 6785112
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sahara Prime City
Limited

Sahara India Corp Investment

Limited

Sahara India Finance And Investment

Limited

PAN (II)

AABCS7893P

AAACS1707R

AADCS4481M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.41

5.94

71.35

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Class eg:y

Total

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42

23.41

5.94

71.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.41

5.94

71.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2940000

1638587

416000

4994587

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

Foreign Individuals
or NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gandevi Commerce Private
Ltd

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACG9502C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

18

31

109

1

376

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48803

7000

23992

812886

723044

892681

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 48803
W+ (VD

7000

23992

812886

723044

892681

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.34

11.61

10.33

12.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 48803

7000

23992

812886

723044

892681

Class eg:y

Total 48803

7000

23992

812886

723044

892681

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

0.34

11.61

10.33

12.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.34

11.61

10.33

12.75

Number of Locked in shares

(X1D)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 48803

7000

23992

811586

723044

891381
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form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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