General information about company									
Scrip code	511533								
Name of the company	Sahara Housingfina Corporation Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(II)	(11)	held (IV)		shares held (V) Receipts (VI)		(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35			
(B)	Public	7686	2005413			2005413	28.65	2005413		2005413	28.65			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	7689	7000000			7000000		7000000		7000000	100			

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Attegory Shares Underlying Outstanding Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.35					4994587
(B)	Public				28.65					1790525
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									6785112

			1 2	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository		of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	g pattern o	of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	4994587			4994587	71.35	4994587		4994587	71.35
В	Table III - Staten	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7307	989243			989243	14.13	989243		989243	14.13
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	123489			123489	1.76	123489		123489	1.76
(e)	Any Other (specify)	376	892681			892681	12.75	892681		892681	12.75
Sub-Total (B) (3)		7686	2005413			2005413	28.65	2005413		2005413	28.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		7686	2005413			2005413	28.65	2005413		2005413	28.65
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing s	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non I	romoter- N	Non Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		7689	7000000			7000000	100	7000000		7000000	100
Total (A+B+C		7689	7000000			7000000		7000000		7000000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	Shares Underlying S	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding par	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				71.35					4994587
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.35					4994587
(2)	Foreign	•				,			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.35					4994587
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	,			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				14.13					775655
(a(ii))				1.76					123489
(e)				12.75					891381
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.65					1790525
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.65					1790525
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6785112
Total (A+B+C									6785112

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sahara Prime City Limited	Sahara India Corp Investment Limited	Sahara India Finance And Investment Limited							
PAN (II)	AABCS7893P	AAACS1707R	AADCS4481M	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42	23.41	5.94	71.35						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587						
Class eg:y										
Total	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42	23.41	5.94	71.35						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42	23.41	5.94	71.35						
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•	•						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2940000	1638587	416000	4994587
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Gandevi Commerce Private Ltd	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)					AAACG9502C	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	218	18	31	109	1	376					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48803	7000	23992	812886	723044	892681					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48803	7000	23992	812886	723044	892681					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.1	0.34	11.61	10.33	12.75					
Number of Voting	Rights hel	d in each class of secu	rities (IX)								
Class eg: X	48803	7000	23992	812886	723044	892681					
Class eg:y											
Total	48803	7000	23992	812886	723044	892681					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.7	0.1	0.34	11.61	10.33	12.75					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	0.1	0.34	11.61	10.33	12.75					
Number of Locked	d in shares	(XII)	Γ			T					
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	48803	7000	23992	811586	723044	891381					

form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	N		
Reason for not providing PAN				